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Technical Parameters

Diameter

Driving features
Material

Material technical
Thread direction
Thread

Threads per inch
Info

Technical Specification

A
E

Hexagon nut BSW BS 1083
Brass CU2/CUS3 3/8

Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 100
Standards
3/8 Inch BS
Hexagon
Brass
Ccu2/Cu3
Right
British Standard
Whitworth
16

Whitworth thread
(BSW/BSF) is not
internationally
recommended.

It is advised to

use metric (M/MF/
MEF) or unified
(UNC/UNF) threads
instead.Depending
on availability the
dimensions may
deviate.

0.6
0.312

47100.096.001
950355198835
31161727
8715492843531
Full Box Only

1083

Technical Drawing



