# **FABORY**

# Hexagon nut BSW BS 1083 Brass CU2/CU3 3/8

Article number	47100.096.001
Brand	-
UBB	950355198835
UNSPSC	31161727
EAN	8715492843531
PKG. of 100	Full Box Only

1083

#### **Technical Parameters**

#### **Standards**

BS

Diameter	3/8 Inch
Driving features	Hexagon
Material	Brass
Material technical	CU2/CU3
Thread direction	Right
Thread	British Standard Whitworth
Threads per inch	16
Info	Whitworth thread (BSW/BSF) is not internationally recommended.

(BSW/BSF) is not internationally recommended. It is advised to use metric (M/MF/MEF) or unified (UNC/UNF) threads instead. Depending on availability the dimensions may deviate.

## **Technical Specification**

## **Technical Drawing**

A	0.6
Е	0.312



